
KIDS
MENU
FOOD

DRINK

ICE CREAM

Chicken goujons, fries & beans or peas
Fish goujons, fries & beans or peas
Macaroni cheese with garlic bread
Sausage, mash, peas & gravy 
Creamy tomato & cheese pasta
 

Fruitshoot
Orange Juice
Cordials
Appletiser

Vanil la
Chocolate
Strawberry
Honeycomb

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£1.50
£2.00
£0.75
£2.60

£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50


