KIDS MENU,



Chicken goujons, fries & beans or peas	£6.00
Fish goujons, fries & beans or peas	£6.00
Macaroni cheese with garlic bread	£6.00
Sausage, mash, peas & gravy	£6.00
Creamy tomato & cheese pasta	£6.00

DRINK

Fruitshoot	£1.50
Orange Juice	£2.00
Cordials	£0.75
Appletiser	£2.60

ICE CREAM

Vanilla	£1.5Q
Chocolate	£1.50
Strawberry	£1.50
Honeycomb	£1.50

